




















IlocraBruxI(l
MecrosaxoN,{esue:

Telerlror/{rarc, e-mai l:

P oI(Du3r'tt l ,[r, 3 a.t LtcrcIIltr .ueHef:

IINAFTOGAZBUDMEHANIZACIYA" LLC
yn. MonoaexHar, 14, or[uc 21, r, Balrueooe, Krencxar o6nacrb, 08133, yKpaxHa

+380976203864, tovngbm@gmail.com

IBAN UA253805260000026002001080061 - EUR
Details ofJSC "CB" Globus "
Ukraine, Kyiv, 19/5 Kurenivskyi lane

Code ofthe Bank ofUkraine - 35591059
SWIPT: GLIBU422
Bank-Correspond€nt

I IA28113485 I 0000000000001 6004 I 2

FIRST UKRAINIAN INTERNATIONAI- BANK.

, Ukraine
SWIFT: FUIBUA2X
Bank-intermediary
Commerzbank AG, F/M, Germany

SWIFT: COBADEFF

fpy3oornpaBflrenL u ero anpec: .'NAFTOGAZBUDMEHANIZACIYA'i LLC

YcroBri, onrarH: 10070 ounara B'rcqeuue 90IHcfi nocre nocraB(r (ax,loii naprxr,l

2044, R. Moldov4 mun.Chi$intru, stl. Vadu-lui-yoda 155

CrpaHa nporcxox,EeH r: yKpaxHa

crrET-oAKTyPA ( XHBOfrC) tt 2 or 18.04.2025 r.

[or oaop: ,,(oloxop ryrurn-rrpoiaxu Nr MTG-l,l l/25 or 03.03.2025 r'. a flprLroxeuue NIll r lteliy

IInarcnr,ur,r( u cro a,qpcc: "MOLDOVATRANSCAZ" SRL, R. Moldova, R-nul Droohia. s.-[-arigrad, 0h 2,1

Bcero x on,rare: Copor olrra rurcaqa [qrr,cor trsrHaauarr enpo 20 enpouerrroa,6e: HAC.

IIIKPOETAIT A.B.

N!
n/n

HAI4MEHOBAH14E ro,r VKT B3,{ ea. rr3M. K-Bo UeHa 3a er.
B EUR, 6e3 HIC

Cyurvra

B EUR, 6e3 H,4C

1

Anoluufi sa.:evrurelr rpaQuro"uacr.
A3K3 85459090 144 288.30 41515,20

Bcero: 41 515,20

''NAFTOGAZBUDMEHANIZACIYA" LLC


















